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BUNDABERG DISTRICT TRIALS – 2018 
 SPORT TEAM BUNDABERG COACH 

BUNDABERG 
MANAGER 

BDSSS TRIAL 
CONVENOR 

BDSSS TRIAL INFORMATION WIDE BAY 
TRIAL 

INFORMATION 
DATE & 

DAY 
VENUE 
& TIME 

COST DETAILS 
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AFL 15 Boys 
Phillip McLennan – BSHS 

pmcle22@eq.edu.au 
Ryan Collins – St Luke’s 

Ryan-collins@slasmail.com Phillip McLennan 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4 – 5pm 
ATW AFL 
Grounds 

Nil  ------- 
19/3/2018 

Maryborough 

AFL 15/16 Girls 
Dale Bray – BSHS 

Dbray13@eq.edu.au 

Kara Hayden-Brooks – 
GGSHS 

Khayd19@eq..edu.au 

Dale Bray 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4-5pm 
BSHS 

Nil ------- 
19/3/2018 

Maryborough 

BASKETBALL 

Open Boys 
Darren Roche – KSHS 
droch15@eq.edu.au 

Kylie Giles – KSHS 
Kgile21@eq.edu.au 

Darren Roche 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

Bundaberg 

Basketball 

(Stadium) 

3:30 – 4:30pm 

$2 

Fees paid at 

court on day 

of trial 

Bring  
Signed 

permission 

form 

Bring Water 
Bottle 

 
19/3/2018 

Maryborough 
 

15 Boys 
Jamie Irvine – KSHS 
Jirvi34@eq.edu.au 

Amy Maule – BSHS 
Amaul5@eq.edu.au 

Jamie Irvine  

Open Girls 
Mel Gaston – KSHS 
Mgast6@eq.edu.au 

------ Mel Gaston 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

Bundaberg 

Basketball 

(Court 2) 

4:00 – 5:00pm 

 
19/3/2018 

Maryborough 
 

15 Girls Candice Redgard – St Mary’s 
Candice_redgard@rok.catholic.edu.au 

------ Candice Redgard 

FOOTBALL 

Open Boys 
Aaron Brown – Shalom 

Aaron_brown@shalomcollege.com ------ Aaron Brown 

1/3/2018 
Thursday 

3.45-5pm 
Shalom 

Nil 

Bring your 
own gear 
including 

Shin Pads 

19/3/2018 
Bundaberg 

 

16 Boys 
(born 2002 or younger) 

Adam Knott - Shalom 
knotta@shalomcollege.com 

------ Adam Knott 
3:45-5pm 

Martens Oval 

Open Girls 
Fiona Bath – Shalom   

Fiona_bath@shalomcollege.com 
------ Fiona Bath 

4-5pm 
St Luke’s 

15 Girls 
Matt McKenzie – St Lukes 

Matthew-mckenzie@slasmail.com 
------ Matt McKenzie 

4-5pm 
St Luke’s 

HOCKEY 

Open Boys Robin Wust –Shalom 
robin_wust@shalomcollege.com 

Matt Hughes – St Lukes 
Matthew-hughes@slasmail.com 

Robin Wust 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4 – 5 pm Hinkler 
Park  $2 

Bring  
Signed permission 

form, own gear 
(including mouth 

guard & shin pads). 
Bring 2 shirts (1 
white,1 a colour) 

19/3/2018 
Bundaberg 

Open Girls 
Craig Martin – Moore Park SS 

Amart93@eq.edu.au 
Karen McCord – BSHS 
Kmcco24@eq.edu.au 

19/3/2018 
Maryborough 

NETBALL 
Open Girls 

Andrea Finlayson – GGSHS 
Afinl42@eq.edu.au ------  

Di Barrett 
 

1/3/2018 
Thursday 

3:30 – 5.30pm 
Bundaberg 
Superpark 

Netball Complex 

Nil 
Forms, Water 
& Footwear 

19/3/2018 
Bundaberg 

 15 Girls 
Di Barrett - BSHS 

dbarr133@eq.edu.au 
------ 

RUGBY 
LEAGUE 

Open Boys 
Kevin Sherriff – BSHS 
kwshe0@eq.edu.au 

Mark Handley – BSHS 
mhand49@eq.edu.au 

Kevin Sherriff 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4-5:15pm 
BSHS 

Own 
strapping 
tape if 
needed 

Signed permission 
slips 
Playing gear: 
Boots, shorts, 
socks, headgear 
mouthguards etc 
and waterbottle 

19/3/2018 
Bundaberg 

 15 Boys Joe O’Driscoll – Shalom 
odriscoj@shalomcollege.com 

David Bond – Shalom   
bondd@shalomcollege.com 

Joe O’Driscoll 
4-5:15pm 

Shalom 

RUGBY 
UNION 

Open Boys 
Greg Whan - BNSHS 
gwhan2@eq.edu.au 

Troy Braund – Shalom 
Troy_braund@shalomcollege.com 

 
Greg Whan 

 

1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4 – 5pm 
NBSHS 

Own 
strapping 

tape if 
needed  

Playing gear: 
Boots, shorts, 
socks, headgear 
mouthguards etc 
Permission slips 
and waterbottle  

19/3/2018 
Maryborough 

15 Boys 
Len Kirchner – St Luke’s 

Len-Kirchner@stlukes.qld.edu.au 

Chris Lee – BSHS 
Clee94@eq.edu.au 

Len Kirchner 
1/3/2018 
Thursday 

4 – 5pm 
St Luke’s 

 

GOLF 
Open Boys 

Keith Holledge – BSHS 
Kholl44@eq.edu.au 

----------- Keith Holledge 
Students selected by nomination and handicap 

over the BDSSS competition.  

19/3/2018 
Kingaroy 

 Open Girls 
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